
Little Britches National Finals Rodeo
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JR GIRL BREAKAWAY
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(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

COLEMAN, MAKENZIE  7474
 325.00  3.290 153.0   3 1000.00 3.060 163.0   2  3.190 134.0   3   9.540 225.0  1

Back #:

KAY, ELLA  7978
 340.00  3.020 163.0   2  857.00 4.210  0.00   0  3.080 144.0   2  10.310 210.0  2

Back #:

SHERMAN, ALAYNA  7956
 374.00  2.810 173.0   1  795.00 3.180 143.0   4 100.00  0.00   0 105.990 105.0  3

Back #:

BAIN, EMMA  4616
 325.00 100.00  0.00   0  772.00 3.000 173.0   1  2.840 154.0   1 105.840 120.0  4

Back #:

BRINK, LUKAYZEE  7983
 358.00  3.400 143.0   4  755.00 4.200  0.00   0  4.540 74.00   9  12.140 180.0  5

Back #:

MOE, MADI  7902
 362.00  5.100  0.00   0  744.00 3.490 103.0   8  3.720 114.0   5  12.310 165.0  6

Back #:

HANCHEY, KAYCEE RAYE .  5273
 342.00  4.280 43.00  14  727.00 3.850 43.00  14  3.770 104.0   6  11.900 195.0  7

Back #:

KEARNEY, ANNABELLE  7073
 365.00  8.570  0.00   0  722.00 3.400 113.0   7  3.910 94.00   7  15.880 150.0  8

Back #:

LOUCKS, *MARCI  4463
 364.00  3.820 103.0   8  690.00 3.190 133.0   5 100.00  0.00   0 107.010 90.00  9

Back #:

RAINS, ADDISON  7926
 324.00  3.780 113.0   7  636.00100.00  0.00   0  3.650 124.0   4 107.430 75.00 10

Back #:

STEHR, TYNLEE  5387
 333.00  3.610 123.0   6  600.00100.00  0.00   0  4.290 84.00   8 107.900 60.00 11

Back #:

OLSEN, HADLIE  3171
 365.00 100.00  0.00   0  552.00 3.240 123.0   6 12.550 64.00  10 115.790  0.00 12

Back #:

HOLMES, BAILEY  7057
 355.00  4.500  0.00   0  544.00 4.640  0.00   0 13.880 54.00  11  23.020 135.0 13

Back #:

OLSEN, BRYLIE  4032
 364.00 12.850  0.00   0  517.00 3.100 153.0   3 100.00  0.00   0 115.950  0.00 14

Back #:

BARRATT, BRISTYL  7611
 366.00  3.490 133.0   5  499.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.490  0.00 15

Back #:
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FIELDS, REED  7173
 345.00 100.00  0.00   0  477.00 3.530 88.00   9 18.840 44.00  12 122.370  0.00 16

Back #:

HANNINEN, HATTIE  4433
 366.00 10.560  0.00   0  469.00 3.530 88.00   9 100.00  0.00   0 114.090 15.00 17

Back #:

SWENSON, ASPEN  7895
 358.00  4.080 58.00  12  446.00 5.570  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 109.650 30.00 18

Back #:

WILSON, MACI  4649
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  428.00 3.600 73.00  11 100.00  0.00   0 203.600  0.00 19

Back #:

HUMPHREY, PAISLEY  7489
 349.00  4.030 78.00  10  427.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.030  0.00 20

Back #:

PARKMAN, RALEY  6498
 365.00 100.00  0.00   0  418.00 3.690 53.00  13 100.00  0.00   0 203.690  0.00 21

Back #:

KIVELL, ANNA SUE  7999
 338.00  4.030 78.00  10  416.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.030  0.00 22

Back #:

KING, CHLOE  3630
 357.00  4.080 58.00  12  415.0014.060  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 118.140  0.00 23

Back #:

BARROW, REIGHLEY.  7575
 338.00 100.00  0.00   0  401.00 3.670 63.00  12 100.00  0.00   0 203.670  0.00 24

Back #:

MILLETT, SKYLEE  7730
 362.00 100.00  0.00   0  395.00 3.880 33.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 203.880  0.00 25

Back #:

HOEKWATER, MESA  5031
 360.00  4.340 33.00  15  393.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.340  0.00 26

Back #:

REED, ALI HART  7987
 333.00  4.710  0.00   0  378.00 4.060  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 108.770 45.00 27

Back #:

PATTERSON, CHANNING  7627
 371.00 100.00  0.00   0  371.0014.190  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.190  0.00 28

Back #:

VICK, ANNIE  5658
 371.00 100.00  0.00   0  371.0012.360  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.360  0.00 29

Back #:

MUDGE, KENSLEY  7410
 366.00 12.740  0.00   0  366.00 4.150  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 116.890  0.00 30

Back #:
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FOSTER, GRETCHYN  3372
 363.00 100.00  0.00   0  363.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 31

Back #:

CLARK, RYLYNN  5938
 362.00 100.00  0.00   0  362.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 32

Back #:

SKINNER, LAINEE  7391
 361.00 100.00  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 33

Back #:

ARNOLD, ADDY  4429
 361.00 100.00  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 34

Back #:

LESTER, LANEY  5444
 360.00 15.160  0.00   0  360.00 5.130  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.290  0.00 35

Back #:

MCKENDREE, ALEAH  6686
 360.00 13.040  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.040  0.00 36

Back #:

CAMPER, CASSIDY  6740
 360.00 21.140  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.140  0.00 37

Back #:

HILL, KORI  3282
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.00 4.640  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.640  0.00 38

Back #:

BREEDLOVE, REESE  7939
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.0012.260  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.260  0.00 39

Back #:

TOTTEN, MIA  5807
 360.00  5.130  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 205.130  0.00 40

Back #:

PORTER, OLIVIA  5757
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 41

Back #:

BURFORD, JOSIE  3836
 359.00 100.00  0.00   0  359.0015.220  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.220  0.00 42

Back #:

WULF, AUBREY  3576
 359.00 100.00  0.00   0  359.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 43

Back #:

SELMAN, EMMARAE  5543
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.00 4.270  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.270  0.00 44

Back #:

ERKER, BRACLYN  7138
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.0023.650  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.650  0.00 45

Back #:
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GRAVES, KENNA  3885
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00 4.020  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.020  0.00 46

Back #:

CHENEY, RIGGENS  3032
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 47

Back #:

GANTT, JOSSY  7810
 354.00 100.00  0.00   0  354.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 48

Back #:

HAUGEN, ARINA DEE  7775
 354.00 100.00  0.00   0  354.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 49

Back #:

COUCH, CARLEY  6563
 353.00 100.00  0.00   0  353.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 50

Back #:

JENKINS, SHANLEY  7270
 353.00 12.990  0.00   0  353.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.990  0.00 51

Back #:

SCARBOROUGH, AUBREE  7215
 352.00 100.00  0.00   0  352.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 52

Back #:

LUEDEMANN, LILA  7702
 352.00  5.060  0.00   0  352.00 4.920  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 109.980  0.00 53

Back #:

AGNER, EMMA  3427
 348.00 100.00  0.00   0  348.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 54

Back #:

BARNETT, BENTLEY  3018
 347.00 100.00  0.00   0  347.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 55

Back #:

BUCKLEY, BELLA KATE  7320
 345.00 100.00  0.00   0  345.0014.830  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.830  0.00 56

Back #:

MIKKELSON, LONDYN  3130
 343.00 100.00  0.00   0  343.0020.310  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 220.310  0.00 57

Back #:

SMITH, MAGGIE  7990
 343.00 100.00  0.00   0  343.0012.790  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.790  0.00 58

Back #:

CHAPMAN, CLAIRE  6540
 342.00 100.00  0.00   0  342.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 59

Back #:

ELLENDER, KATHRYN  7022
 340.00 13.510  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.510  0.00 60

Back #:
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JORDAN, ALLI RAE  7576
 337.00 13.850  0.00   0  337.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.850  0.00 61

Back #:

HAUGEN, ADESSA  3893
 337.00 100.00  0.00   0  337.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 62

Back #:

VIDRINE, ADELINE  3127
 336.00 100.00  0.00   0  336.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 63

Back #:

ARNDORFER, RYLYN  3381
 336.00 100.00  0.00   0  336.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 64

Back #:

BROCK, VERLANDA  3078
 336.00 100.00  0.00   0  336.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 65

Back #:

WILBURN, HARPER KATE.  5462
 334.00 100.00  0.00   0  334.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 66

Back #:

RAMSEY, CHARLEE  4061
 333.00 100.00  0.00   0  333.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 67

Back #:

PETERSON, LENNA  4881
 332.00 100.00  0.00   0  332.0013.950  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.950  0.00 68

Back #:

LYNCH, JOHNNIE  7778
 332.00 100.00  0.00   0  332.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 69

Back #:

GIESSEL, KABRIE  7608
 331.00 100.00  0.00   0  331.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 70

Back #:

STEHR, PEYTANN  4247
 331.00 100.00  0.00   0  331.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 71

Back #:

MCGILL, PAISLEY  6461
 330.00 13.140  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.140  0.00 72

Back #:

TIPPMANN, HEIDI  4499
 330.00  9.560  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.560  0.00 73

Back #:

BURNEY, KARSYN  4555
 325.00  5.240  0.00   0  325.00 5.030  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 110.270  0.00 74

Back #:

BREWER, LIBBY  3670
 324.00 39.160  0.00   0  324.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 239.160  0.00 75

Back #:
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COLLIER, MADDIE  6455
 323.00 100.00  0.00   0  323.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 76

Back #:

WALLEY, MOLLIE  7938
 322.00 100.00  0.00   0  322.00 6.170  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 206.170  0.00 77

Back #:

JAY, AVA  5200
 321.00  5.930  0.00   0  321.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 205.930  0.00 78

Back #:

AUSTIN, CHLOE  7046
 319.00  4.380  0.00   0  319.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.380  0.00 79

Back #:

EAKES, MARLEY JAY  4347
 319.00 13.560  0.00   0  319.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.560  0.00 80

Back #:

RICKMAN, TAYLOR  6246
 318.00 100.00  0.00   0  318.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 81

Back #:

HOTZLER, SADIE  5027
 316.00  5.440  0.00   0  316.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 205.440  0.00 82

Back #:

PEARCE, CARLTON  5896
 311.00  4.750  0.00   0  311.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.750  0.00 83

Back #:

RICHARD, JADA  4712
 308.00 100.00  0.00   0  308.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 84

Back #:

WILLIAMS, AVA MAE  7699
 308.00 100.00  0.00   0  308.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 85

Back #:

JORDAN, STEELY  6396
 307.00 100.00  0.00   0  307.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 86

Back #:

WILLIAMS, LILY GRACE  6531
 304.00 100.00  0.00   0  304.00 5.330  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 205.330  0.00 87

Back #:

CATTOOR, KAYBRIE .  6957
 303.00 100.00  0.00   0  303.00 4.170  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.170  0.00 88

Back #:

GRIFFIN, KARIS  7670
 302.00 23.150  0.00   0  302.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.150  0.00 89

Back #:

GARRETT, BRILEY  7891
 302.00  6.340  0.00   0  302.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 206.340  0.00 90

Back #:
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GUTH, KOLBIE  4726
 301.00 13.210  0.00   0  301.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.210  0.00 91

Back #:

BREWER, KAYLA  4436
 300.00 100.00  0.00   0  300.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 92

Back #:

PADILLA, BRACEE  4154
 297.00 14.370  0.00   0  297.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.370  0.00 93

Back #:

WOLFE, JOZEE  6437
 296.00 100.00  0.00   0  296.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 94

Back #:

BRUNSON, JOSIE  7696
 287.00  4.730  0.00   0  287.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.730  0.00 95

Back #:

HILLMAN, MITZI  7918
 284.00 100.00  0.00   0  284.00 4.810  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.810  0.00 96

Back #:

SALM, ADDY  7148
 264.00 100.00  0.00   0  264.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 97

Back #:

DAYBELL, SHYNDEE  6146
 262.00 100.00  0.00   0  262.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 98

Back #:

NUCKLES, HARPER  3538
 261.00 100.00  0.00   0  261.0013.490  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.490  0.00 99

Back #:

FENTON, JOSIE  4210
 260.00 100.00  0.00   0  260.0013.970  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.970  0.00100

Back #:

DENISE, KAYLEE  3093
 259.00 100.00  0.00   0  259.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00101

Back #:

STARLING, ADI  6177
 255.00 100.00  0.00   0  255.00 4.990  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.990  0.00102

Back #:

FEIA, KENZIE  7912
 253.00 13.620  0.00   0  253.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.620  0.00103

Back #:

GOYNES, PRESLEE  4088
 248.00  5.320  0.00   0  248.00 4.750  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 110.070  0.00104

Back #:

LABAUVE, NEELY  5705
 247.00 14.680  0.00   0  247.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.680  0.00105

Back #:
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STOKES, LANI GRACE  5292
 152.00  3.830 93.00   9  245.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.830  0.00106

Back #:

GEORGE, AVA  7395
 244.00 100.00  0.00   0  244.00 3.970  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 203.970  0.00107

Back #:

WARD, PRESLEY  4850
 244.00 100.00  0.00   0  244.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00108

Back #:

DERUYTER, SADIE  7112
 242.00 100.00  0.00   0  242.00 9.430  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.430  0.00109

Back #:

PISCHKE, JOSLYN  7325
 236.00 100.00  0.00   0  236.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00110

Back #:

SMITH, JESSIE  7213
 236.00 100.00  0.00   0  236.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00111

Back #:

THOMPSON, HADLEY  4416
 232.00 100.00  0.00   0  232.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00112

Back #:

HOEKWATER, BRISTOL  7911
 230.00  6.690  0.00   0  230.00 5.690  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 112.380  0.00113

Back #:

ANDERSON, ABBEY  5834
 199.00 100.00  0.00   0  199.00 4.570  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 204.570  0.00114

Back #:

WESLEY, JULIEANNA  6485
 191.00  5.970  0.00   0  191.00 5.230  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 111.200  0.00115

Back #:


